h20000166263

(Red	uestor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	
(Add	iress)	
(City	//State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
<u> </u>		
(Bus	siness Entity Nam	ne)
(Doc	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
	,	
	_	
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:	
<u></u>		





500365902765

05/10/21--01047--014 **25.00





COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Se Division of Cor			
SUBJECT: Cas	n For Homes Name of Lim	S Palm Beachited Liability Company	h LLC
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	Danzel To	Name of Person	
	Cash For F	tones Palm B	each LLC
			Ixie Hwy, Apt# 312
	Lake Worth dlakewor-	FL 33460 City/State and Zip Code +L@gmail.	C O CO
For further information c	oncerning this matter, please co		
<u></u>	JSSain+ fPerson	at (<u>561</u>) <u>904</u> - Area Code Daytima	1783 e Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the	ne following amount:		
\$25,00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	CD \$55,00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60,00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Cash		Homes	-		LLC	
	(<u>Name o</u>	f the Limited Liabil	ity Company as	it now appears on ou	r records.)	
		(A Florid	a Limited Liabili	ty Company)		

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on $\frac{26/16/2020}{166263}$ and assigned Florida document number $\frac{L2000166263}{166263}$

This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here:

The new name must be distinguishable and contain the w	ords "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the design	nation "LLC" or the al	bbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applic (Principal office address MUST BE A STREE		APT # Lake Wa	Dixie Hu 312 orth, FL	33460
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE)	<u>BOX)</u>	1601 ND Ap+#3 Lake Wa	ixie Hu 312 orth,FL	33460
B. If amending the registered agent and/or ragent and/or the new registered office addres		address on our reco	rds, <u>enter the nan</u>	ne of the new registered
Name of New Registered Agent:	Chalir	Alexa 1	Mejia_	<u> </u>
New Registered Office Address:	1601 N	Dixie Ho	wy#3	12-
	Lakel	North	Florida	33460 Zin Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Charging Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Dionisio A. Colman	6101 Plains Dr. Lake Wort	<u>h</u> □Add
		FL 33463	Exemove
			□Change
MG-R	Chalin A. Mejia	1601 N Dixie Hwy Art#31	2 15/10
		Lake Worth, FL 3346	O □Remove
			Change
<u></u>			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□ Remove
			\(\bar{\times}\) Change
			_ □Add
			☐ □Remove
			□ Change

						_
			<u>-</u>			
					·-	
						
	·		_			
						<u>.</u>
		<u> </u>		<u> </u>		
						
		 				
						
				,		
				<u> </u>		
Effective date, if other the If an effective date is listed, the Note: If the date inserted in document's effective date of	this block does	not meet the app	dicable statutory	or more than 50 this		
e record specifies a delayed rd is filed.	effective date, bu	t not an effectiv	e time, at 12:01 a	.m. on the earlier o	of: (b) The 90th	day after the
aulaa		207	21			·
Dated OT / LT		. — - \	, ,			and the second
Dated OT/ LT						F: (0)
Dated 04/19 Dange	lown		uthorized represent			芸は

Typed or printed name of signee

Electronic Articles of Organization Florida Limited Liability Company

L20000166263 FILED 8:00 AM June 16, 2020 Sec. Of State

Article I

The name of the Limited Liability Company is: CASH FOR HOMES PALM BEACH LLC

Λ	rti	~	ما	I	Į
		II. T	14	•	

Arucie II	
The street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:	
6101-PLAINS DR. At#312	
LAKE WORTH, FL. US 33463	E1
New address 1601 N Dixie Huy, Lake Worth	<u> </u>
The mailing address of the Limited Liability Company is:	33460
-6101-PLAINS DR.	
LAKE WORTH, FL. US 33463	
A4* al a 1111	
Article III	

The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is:

DANZEL TOUISSA

New Chalin Alexa Mejia

1601 N Dixie Hwy

Ap+#312

Lake Worth, FL 33463

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place decignated in this certificate. Thereby accept the appointment as regist

fiability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Registered Agent Signature: DANZEL TOUISSANT

New Registered Agent: Chalin Alexa Mejia